SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Allain to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Fannin

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 54, at the end of line 37, delete "\$5,077,407" and insert "\$5,276,663"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 54, at the end of line 38, delete "\$11,778,684" and insert "\$12,581,475"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 56, at the end of line 11, delete "\$11,053,666" and insert "\$11,747,191"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 57, at the end of line 1, delete "72" and insert "73"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 57, at the end of line 3, delete "\$7,028,442" and insert "\$7,128,442"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 57, at the end of line 46, delete "158" and insert "157"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 57, at the end of line 49, delete "\$15,882,606" and insert "\$16,036,777"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 59, at the end of line 19, delete "\$74,993,774" and insert "\$76,943,517" and at the
- 17 end of line 23, delete "\$46,490" and insert "\$245,746"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 19 On page 59, at the end of line 30, delete "\$14,990,494" and insert "\$15,189,750"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 59, at the end of line 35, delete "\$6,918,248" and insert "\$8,668,735"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 23 On page 59, at the end of line 54, delete "\$60,003,280" and insert "\$61,753,767"